
Winter and Spring Make Up 

 

The following scheduled below will be for classes that have rained out for Winter 2 session and Spring 1 

session. There are multiple dates available but space is limited. You are welcome to sign up for the class 

to make up for rain outs. Please call or drop by the office to secure your spot. 925.931.3449 Thank you! 

 

 

Class Dates Time 

Ready!Rally!Play!, Intro to Bronze, 
Little Champs, and Competition 

Training 
 

Saturday  
3/21, 
3/28, 
4/04, 
4/11, 
4/18 

3:00-4:30pm 

Little Tennis/Rallyer 3:00-3:45pm 
3:45-4:30pm 

Bronze/Silver/Gold 5:00-7:00pm 

 


