Winter and Spring Make Up

The following scheduled below will be for classes that have rained out for Winter 2 session and Spring 1 session. There are multiple dates available but space is limited. You are welcome to sign up for the class to make up for rain outs. Please call or drop by the office to secure your spot. 925.931.3449 Thank you!

Class	Dates	Time
Ready!Rally!Play!, Intro to Bronze, Little Champs, and Competition Training	Saturday 3/21, 3/28, 4/04, 4/11, 4/18	3:00-4:30pm
Little Tennis/Rallyer		3:00-3:45pm 3:45-4:30pm
Bronze/Silver/Gold		5:00-7:00pm